North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17226

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Friday, April 26, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CSA Charlotte Roma 1

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: orth

Time: 7:00

o001

PM

Away: 11 (13U) CISC NM Blue

Score: O

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) CSA Charlotte Roma 1

No. Name

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

11 (13U) CISC NM Blue

88
09

Name

Goals Misconduct

Emmanuel Tavira Bucio

Connor Mcdermott

Christian Davis

Collin Buckler

Fernando Fontes Najar

Wylie Buchanan
Peyton Clay
Grant Degner

Dylan Messenge|

r

Nicolas Perez Alvarez

Wade Estep
Carter Laver
Vince Kiem
Parker Wade
Parthiv Alahari
Dylan Roach

Rory Ehrenkranz

Romeo-Rogelio Berra

Gonzalez
Eli Sax

Lucas Rollins

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




